
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/09/21 to 12/17/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/09/21 to 12/17/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/09/21 to 12/17/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 4551.4023 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9705.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.40% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.97%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6103.7813 / $ 

718.2755
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16105.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 134.11% / 15.78%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(165.95%)

Gross Profit $ 16008.4688 Total Trades 47

Gross Loss ($ 11457.0664) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 2.251 Winning Rate 38.30%

Profit Factor 1.397 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.205 / 0.245

Avg Winning Trade 889.3594 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (395.0713) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 96.8383 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 4429.9922 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 915.0078) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 111.6992 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9705.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.03% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.97%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5554.2188 / $ 

717.1177
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16105.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 4972.48% / 642.01%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(165.95%)

Gross Profit $ 7812.6094 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 7700.9102) Winning Trades 3

Avg win/Avg loss 6.763 Winning Rate 13.04%

Profit Factor 1.015 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.895 / 0.013

Avg Winning Trade 2604.2031 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (385.0455) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 4.8565 Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 4429.9922 Avg Winning Bars 7

Largest Losing Trade ($ 915.0078) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 4439.7148 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9705.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.36% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.97%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2448.9063 / $ 

744.8663
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16105.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 55.16% / 16.78%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(165.95%)

Gross Profit $ 8195.8750 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 3756.1602) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 1.309 Winning Rate 62.50%

Profit Factor 2.182 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.785 / 0.443

Avg Winning Trade 546.3917 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (417.3511) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 184.9881 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1590.0000 Avg Winning Bars 20

Largest Losing Trade ($ 750.0000) Avg Losing Bars 3

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/13/2021 06:37 Sell 16313.0000 12/13/2021 07:13 16305.3389 138.2227 138.2227 36

2 12/13/2021 07:21 Sell 16243.0000 12/13/2021 07:48 16226.7500 309.9961 448.2188 27

3 12/13/2021 08:03 Sell 16184.7500 12/13/2021 08:59 16140.7168 865.6641 1313.8828 56

4 12/13/2021 09:01 Sell 16120.2500 12/13/2021 09:04 16141.7500 (445.0078) 868.8750 3

5 12/13/2021 09:42 Buy 16183.0000 12/13/2021 09:47 16169.0000 (295.0000) 573.8750 5

6 12/13/2021 10:02 Buy 16179.5000 12/13/2021 10:11 16157.7500 (450.0000) 123.8750 9

7 12/13/2021 11:10 Buy 16168.7500 12/13/2021 11:30 16162.3311 (143.3789) (19.5039) 20

8 12/13/2021 11:55 Buy 16191.2500 12/13/2021 12:09 16182.2314 (195.3672) (214.8711) 14

9 12/13/2021 12:40 Sell 16159.2500 12/13/2021 13:00 16080.5000 1559.9961 1345.1250 20

10 12/14/2021 06:49 Buy 15962.0000 12/14/2021 06:52 15927.0000 (715.0000) 630.1250 3

11 12/14/2021 07:23 Buy 15901.0000 12/14/2021 07:40 15886.2500 (310.0000) 320.1250 17

12 12/14/2021 08:37 Sell 15778.7500 12/14/2021 09:34 15767.7500 205.0000 525.1250 57

13 12/14/2021 09:44 Sell 15741.5000 12/14/2021 09:54 15758.7500 (360.0000) 165.1250 10

14 12/14/2021 10:13 Buy 15788.7500 12/14/2021 10:23 15771.7500 (355.0000) (189.8750) 10

15 12/14/2021 11:02 Buy 15773.7500 12/14/2021 12:41 15926.5000 3040.0000 2850.1250 99

16 12/15/2021 06:31 Sell 15881.2500 12/15/2021 06:35 15918.0000 (750.0000) 2100.1250 4

17 12/15/2021 06:43 Sell 15873.7500 12/15/2021 07:21 15870.5176 49.6484 2149.7734 38

18 12/15/2021 08:25 Sell 15820.2500 12/15/2021 08:54 15790.5000 580.0078 2729.7813 29

19 12/15/2021 09:07 Sell 15767.5000 12/15/2021 09:26 15764.5000 45.0000 2774.7813 19

20 12/15/2021 09:58 Buy 15798.0000 12/15/2021 10:15 15790.5000 (165.0000) 2609.7813 17

21 12/15/2021 10:27 Buy 15808.5000 12/15/2021 10:52 15803.0000 (125.0000) 2484.7813 25

22 12/15/2021 10:57 Buy 15825.2500 12/15/2021 11:00 15805.2988 (414.0234) 2070.7578 3

23 12/15/2021 11:41 Buy 15985.7500 12/15/2021 12:42 16208.0000 4429.9922 6500.7500 61

24 12/16/2021 06:30 Sell 16305.2500 12/16/2021 06:35 16335.4287 (618.5742) 5882.1758 5

25 12/16/2021 06:36 Sell 16285.0000 12/16/2021 06:49 16278.5000 115.0117 5997.1875 13

26 12/16/2021 06:50 Sell 16236.0000 12/16/2021 07:25 16155.7500 1590.0000 7587.1875 35

27 12/16/2021 07:41 Sell 16126.0000 12/16/2021 08:17 16050.5479 1494.0430 9081.2305 36

28 12/16/2021 08:18 Sell 16029.2500 12/16/2021 08:26 16052.5000 (480.0117) 8601.2188 8

29 12/16/2021 08:32 Sell 16010.2500 12/16/2021 09:22 15983.2500 525.0000 9126.2188 50

30 12/16/2021 09:24 Sell 15951.2500 12/16/2021 10:08 15932.7500 355.0000 9481.2188 44

31 12/16/2021 10:24 Buy 15955.5000 12/16/2021 10:34 15940.6777 (311.4453) 9169.7734 10

32 12/16/2021 10:47 Buy 15959.7500 12/16/2021 10:54 15950.6787 (196.4180) 8973.3555 7

33 12/16/2021 11:32 Sell 15846.0000 12/16/2021 11:37 15865.7568 (410.1484) 8563.2070 5

34 12/16/2021 11:45 Sell 15835.0000 12/16/2021 12:04 15839.8203 (111.3945) 8451.8125 19

35 12/17/2021 06:31 Buy 15747.5000 12/17/2021 06:36 15708.2666 (799.6680) 7652.1445 5

36 12/17/2021 06:57 Buy 15776.7500 12/17/2021 07:00 15760.8770 (332.4492) 7319.6953 3

37 12/17/2021 07:03 Buy 15792.0000 12/17/2021 07:06 15747.9082 (896.8438) 6422.8516 3

38 12/17/2021 07:57 Buy 15902.7500 12/17/2021 08:04 15857.7500 (915.0078) 5507.8438 7

39 12/17/2021 08:06 Buy 15882.0000 12/17/2021 08:25 15899.8809 342.6172 5850.4609 19

40 12/17/2021 08:26 Buy 15917.5000 12/17/2021 08:32 15899.5000 (374.9922) 5475.4688 6

41 12/17/2021 09:00 Sell 15800.2500 12/17/2021 09:13 15793.5859 118.2813 5593.7500 13

42 12/17/2021 09:48 Sell 15797.0000 12/17/2021 10:02 15822.7500 (530.0000) 5063.7500 14

43 12/17/2021 10:51 Buy 15882.2500 12/17/2021 11:05 15865.5000 (350.0000) 4713.7500 14

44 12/17/2021 11:07 Buy 15881.0000 12/17/2021 11:27 15879.8809 (37.3828) 4676.3672 20

45 12/17/2021 11:44 Buy 15891.7500 12/17/2021 11:52 15876.5537 (318.9180) 4357.4492 8

46 12/17/2021 12:26 Sell 15842.5000 12/17/2021 12:42 15829.5000 244.9883 4602.4375 16

47 12/17/2021 12:44 Sell 15815.2500 12/17/2021 12:57 15817.0518 (51.0352) 4551.4023 13
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